CUSTOMER PREMISE  PROTECTION PRODUCTS	                    581 & 1581
©Porta Systems Corp. Specifications subject to change without noticeTel: 1.800.93.PORTA Rev. 3/07
PROTECTOR BLOCKS
Single-Pin
The 581 and 1581 are ideal protectors for voice installations, PBX’s, key systems, or any communication systems
connected to outside plat cable.  Porta Systems Protectors provide the same high quality connection and protection
capabilities as standard building entrance terminals in a compact lightweight design.
FEATURES & BENEFITS

	 (-25˚C to 65˚C)
581 1581
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Model# DC Breakdown Voltage Pair Count Termination
581P225GT 230 25 66
581P225SS240 240 25 66
581P4INT 230 25 RJ21 (In/Out)
581P225D75 75 25 66
581P225D230 230 25 66
1581P22SGT 230 25 110
1581P225SS240 240 25 110
1581P225D75 75 25 110
1581P225D230 230 25 110